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1 Acumentra Health
2020 SW Fourth 

Avenue, Ste #520

Portland, OR, 97201-

4960
Oregon 05/28/2014 05/27/2015 05/28/2019 Neidra Evans nevans@acumentra.org 503-382-3929

2 Advanced Behavioral Health, Inc.
Middlesex Corporate 

Center-213 Court St. 

Middletown, CT 

06457
Connecticut 04/08/2016 04/07/2017 04/08/2021 Erin Donahue edonahue@ABSRct.com 860-704-6357

3 Advocare
8585 Broadway               

Ste #860

Merrillville, IN 

46410
Indianna 12/22/2015 12/22/2016 12/24/2020 Richard Metzger r.metzger@intermediosusa.com 219-738-9930

4 Alabama Quality Assurance Foundation
Two Perimeter Park 

South, Ste #200 West

Birmingham, AL 

35243
Alabama 06/04/2014 06/02/2015 06/04/2019 Susan Holmes sholmes@alqio.sdps.org 205-970-1600x3101

5
Alliance Health Solutions Network    # 

8

775 Woodlands 

Parkway  Ste #310

Ridgeland, MS 

39157-5214
Mississippi 02/25/2015 02/25/2016 02/25/2019 Jerry Fuller jfuller@alliancehs.org

6
Alliance Health Solutions Newtwork # 

14 

4040 McEwen           

Ste #350

Dallas, TX  75244-

5080
Texas 02/25/2015 02/25/2016 02/25/2019 Glenda Harbert Gharbert@nw14.esrd.net 469-916-3801

7 Alliant ASO
1455 Lincoln 

Parkway Ste #800
Atlanta, GA 30346 Georgia 01/13/2014 01/13/2015 01/13/2017 Tommy Bennet tom.bennett@allianthealth.org 678-527-3645

8 Alliant Quality 
1455 Lincoln 

Parkway Ste #800
Atlanta, GA 30346 Georgia 05/02/2016 05/01/2017 05/02/2021 Tommy Bennet tom.bennett@allianthealth.org 678-527-3645

9 ALPS Services 10653 Chester Road
Cincinnati, OH  

45215
Ohio 09/29/2014 01/12/2015 09/29/2019 Wesla Brown wbrown@alps1.us 513-671-6300

10 APS Healthcare
44 South Broadway                      

Ste #1200

White Plains, NY 

10601

Fl, GA, ME, OK, 

WV, WY, NY
12/18/2014 10/15/2015 10/15/2019 Dodi McClain damcclai@apshealthcare.com

800-305-3720 ext 

35491

11 Arkansas Foundation for Medical Care
1020 West 4th Street, 

Ste #300

Little Rock, AR 

72201
Arkansas 06/04/2014 06/04/2015 06/04/2019 Ray Hanley BizD@afmc.org 501-212-8610

12 Ascend Management Innovations, LLC
840 Crescent Centre 

Drive, Ste #400
Franklin, TN  37067 Tennessee 11/06/2013 11/06/2014 11/06/2016 Terri Lepley tlepley@ascendami.com 615-642-6325

13 Avysion Healthcare Services
1500 Fulling Mill 

Road

Middletown, PA 

17057
Pennsylvania 07/02/2014 04/14/2015 04/14/2019 Leonard Tokar ltokar@avysion.com 717-939-6500 x209

14 Beacon Health Strategies LLC. 
200 State Street,         

Ste #302
Boston, MA  02109 Massachusetts 06/04/2014 07/28/2015 06/04/2019 Rita Gylys rita.gylys@beaconhs.com

617-747-1111

15 Behavioral Health Concepts, Inc. 
4250 East Broadway 

Ste #1055

Columbia, MO 

65201
Missouri 06/08/2015 06/07/2016 06/08/2020 Amy McCurry amcurry@pmsginfo.com 866-463-6242

16 Carecore National, LLC/eviCore
730 Cool Springs 

Boulevard, 8th floor
Franklin, TN 37067 South Carolina 04/04/2016 04/03/2017 04/04/2021 Nancy Ebherhard nancy.eberhard@evicore.com 615-468-7350

17 Carewise Health 
9305 East Via de 

Ventura Ste #101

Scottsdale, AZ 

85258
Kentucky 03/17/2016 03/17/2017 03/17/2021 Lyn McMullen Lyn.McMullen@carewisehealth.com

800-333-3760 

x24334

18 Centurion
1447 Peachtree 

Street, N.E, Ste #500
Atlanta,GA  30309 Georgia 11/21/2014 10/01/2015 11/21/2019 Christine Byler cbyler@mhm-services.com 404-347-4134

19 Center Point Human Services
4045 University 

Parkway

Winston-Salem, NC 

27106
North Carolina 09/03/2013 07/13/2015 09/09/2016 Betty Taylor BettyTaylor@cphs.org 336-714-9100
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20 CIMRO, Inc. 
2902 Crossing Court, 

Ste #C

Champaign, IL  

61822
Illinois 12/18/2014 08/25/2015 10/24/2019 Tina Georgy tgeorgy@cimro.com

1-800-635-9407 

x4205

21 CIMRO of Nebraska
1200 Libra Dr.           

Ste #120
Lincoln, NE 68512 Nebraska 06/20/2014 06/20/2015 06/20/2019 Tina Georgy tgeorgy@cimro.com

1-800-635-9407 

x4205

22 Columbus Medical Services, LLC
1012 West Ninth 

Avenue, Ste #80

King of Prussia, PA 

19406
Pennsylvania 03/29/2014 03/29/2015 03/29/2019

Kathleen 

O'Connor
Koconnor.bizapedia.com 610-592-0292

23 Community Health Network 
11 Fairfield Blvd,             

Ste #1

Wallingford, CT 

06492
Connecticut 07/23/2014 07/23/2015 07/23/2019 Cory Ludington cludington@chnct.org 203-949-4124

24 Delmarva Foundation
28464 Marlboro 

Avenue
Easton, MD 21601 Maryland 02/19/2014 12/29/2015 01/31/2017 Mary Kohut kohutm@delmarvafoundation.org 410-290-2109

25 eQ Health Solutions 
8591 United Plz Blvd 

Ste #270

Baton Rouge, LA 

70809
Louisiana 12/06/2014 09/22/2015 06/04/2019 Edie Castello ecastello@eqhs.org 225-248-7003

26
Georgia Medical Care Foundation/ 

Alliant GMCF

1455 Lincoln Pkwy 

Ste #800
Atlanta, GA 30346 Georgia 04/09/2014 04/09/2015 04/09/2019 Tommy Bennett tom.bennett@allianthealth.org 678-527-3645

27 Health Care Excel 
2601 Stout Heritage 

Parkway, Ste #200

Plainfield, IN 46168-

2299
Indiana 06/24/2014 06/24/2015 05/27/2019 Rebecca Royer rroyer@hce.org 888-364-5560

28 Health Help
654 N. Sam Houston 

Pkwy East, Ste #250
Houston, TX 77060 Texas 06/27/2014 05/22/2015 06/27/2019 Ellen Tyrell Tyrelle@Healthhelp.com 727-365-7175

29 Healthcare Quality Strategies, Inc.
557 Cranbury Road, 

Ste #21

East Brunswick, NJ 

08816
New Jersey 06/04/2014 08/07/2015 06/04/2019

Georgiana 

DeBenedictis
gbenedictis@hqsi.org

732-238-5570 x 

2040

30
Heartland Kidney Network, ESRD 

Network 12

920 Main Street,            

Ste #81

Kansas City, MO 

64105
Missouri 07/02/2015 05/22/2015 05/22/2020 Shane Perry sperry@heartlandkidney.org 816-880-9990

31 HP Enterprise Services
5400 Legacy Drive, 

H1-6B-17
Plano, TX 75024 Texas 09/14/2014 09/24/2015 09/14/2019 Susan O'Doherty susan.odoherty@hp.com 972-605-4136

32 Information & Quality Healthcare

385-B Highland 

Colony Parkway                          

Ste #504

Ridgeland, MS 

39157
Mississippi 07/30/2014 07/30/2015 07/30/2019 Becky Roberson broberson@hearlthcare.org 601-957-1575

33 InGenesis
6609 Blanco Road, 

Ste #300

San Antonio, TX   

78216
Texas 10/02/2014 09/03/2015 09/03/2019 Veronica Edwards vedwards@ingenesis.org 210-367-0035

34 Kansas Foundation for Medical Care
2947 SW 

Wanamaker Drive

Topeka, KS 66614-

4193
Kansas 06/04/2014 06/04/2015 06/04/2019 Lynne Valdivia lvaldivia@kfmc.org 785-271-4132

35 KePRO 777 East Park Drive
Harrisburg, PA 

17105
Pennsylvania 05/27/2011 08/19/2015 06/04/2019

Deborah 

Parthemore
dparthemore@apshealthcare 717-790-3209

36 Liberty Healthcare (PA)
401 E. City Ave.               

Ste #820

Bala Cynwyd, PA 

19004
Pennsylvania 01/07/2016 01/06/2017 01/09/2021 Susan Nayda snayda@LibertyHealth.com 610-668-8800 x 158

37 Lumetra Healthcare Solutions 
550 Kearny Street  

Ste #300

San Francisco, CA 

94108
California 02/05/2015 02/05/2016 12/22/2020 Patricia Daniel pdaniel@lumetrasolutions.com 415-677-2108

38 Magellan Health QIO, LLC 55 Nod Road Avon, CT 06001 Connecticut 12/18/2014 08/20/2015 09/26/2019 Patsy Pearce ppearce@magellanhealth.com 214-692-3992

39 Magellan Medicaid Administration, Inc. 
11013 West Broad 

Street, Ste #500

Glen Allen, VA 

23060
Virginia 12/18/2014 09/08/2015 10/09/2019 Patsy Pearce ppearce@magellanheaalth.com 214-692-3992

40 Masspro 245 Winter Street
Waltham, MA 

02451
Massachusetts 04/17/2014 04/17/2015 04/17/2019 Laura Moore lmoore@masspro.org 781-419-2711
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41 Mathematica Policy Research P.O. Box 2393
Princeton, NJ 08543-

2393
New Jersey 07/08/2014 07/08/2015 06/25/2019 Pamela Tapscott rfpcenter@mathematica-mpr.com 202-484-3294

42 Maximus Federal Services
11419 Sunset Hills 

Road
Reston, VA  20190 New York 01/12/2015 01/12/2016 01/12/2020

Thomas 

McNaughton
thomasnaughton@maximus.com 703-251-8545

43 Maximus Federal Services, Inc.
1891 Metro Center 

Drive
Reston, VA  20190 Virginia 11/17/2014 11/12/2015 11/17/2019

Thomas 

McNaughton
thomasnaughton@maximus.com 703-251-8545

44 MedSolutions/eviCore
730 Cool Springs 

Boulevard, 8th floor
Franklin, TN 37067 Flordia 04/04/2016 04/03/2017 04/04/2021 Nancy Ebherhard nancy.eberhard@evicore.com 615-468-7350

45 Mental Health Management

1447 Peachtree 

Street, N.E,                           

Ste #500

Atlanta, GA 30309 Georgia 07/01/2014 07/02/2015 07/01/2019 Christine Byler cbyler@mhm-services.com 404-347-4134

46 Metastar 2909 Landmark Place Madison, WI 53713 Wisconsin 01/15/2014 12/03/2015 06/04/2019 Greg Simmons gsimmons@metastar.com
608-274-1940 

x8233

47
Mid-Atlantic Renal Coalition Network 

5

300 Arboretum 

Place, Ste #310

Richmond, VA 

23236
Maryland 06/04/2015 03/19/2015 03/19/2020 Kathleen Merrill kmerrill@wvmi.org

304-346-9864 

x2228

48 Molina Medicaid Solutions
4050 Innslake Drive    

Ste #202

Glen Allen, VA 

23060
Virginia 10/02/2014 09/15/2015 09/17/2019 Paul Pearce paul.pearce@molinahealthcare.com 804-346-1101

49 Mountain-Pacific Quality Health 3404 Cooney Drive Helena, MT 59602 MT, AK, WY, HI 10/03/2013 09/01/2014 10/17/2016 Christy Fuller cfuller@mtqio.sdps.org 406-443-4020

50 MPRO
22670 Haggerty 

Road Ste #100

Farmington Hills, 

MI 48335
Michigan 06/04/2014 06/04/2015 06/04/2019 Robert Yellan ryellanl@mpro.org

248-465-7300 

x7400

51 National Imaging Associates 
6950 Columbia 

Gateway Drive

Columbia, MD 

21046
California 08/31/2011 05/19/2015 06/26/2019 Patsy Pearce ppearce@magellanheaalth.com 214-692-3992

52
Network Strategies & Innovations, 

Incorp. Network 9

 911 East 86th Street, 

Ste #58

Indianapolis, IN 

46204
Indiana 07/15/2015 04/22/2015 05/22/2020 Susie Stark sstark@nsiinc.org 214-692-3992

53
Network Strategies & Innovations, 

Incorp. Network 10

 911 East 86th Street, 

Ste #58

Indianapolis, IN 

46204
Indiana 07/02/2015 04/22/2015 05/22/2020 Susie Stark sstark@nsiinc.org 214-692-3992

54 North Dakota Health Care Review, Inc.
3520 North 

Broadway
Minot, ND  58703 North Dakota 01/15/2014 01/15/2015 01/15/2019 Barbara Groutt bgroutt@ndqio.sdps.org 701-852-4231

55 NYCHSR/MedReview, Incorporated 199 Water Street
New York, NY  

10038
New York 10/02/2014 09/18/2015 09/18/2019

Robert 

Rosenbloom
Robert-Rosenbloom@medreview.us 212-897-6108

56
Oklahoma Foundation for Medical 

Quality

14000 Quail Springs 

Pkwy, Ste #400

Oklahoma City, OK 

73134
Oklahoma 06/04/2014 09/03/2015 06/04/2019 Gregg Koehn gkoehn@ofmq.com

57 OptumHealth Care Solutions, Inc.
6300 Olson 

Memorial Highway

Golden Valley, MN  

55427
Minnesota 06/04/2015 04/02/2015 04/02/2020 Olivia J. Garland Olivia.garland@optum.com 888-262-4614

58
Partners Behavioral Health 

Management

901 South New Hope 

Road
Gastonia, NC 28054 North Carolina 01/19/2015 01/22/2016 01/22/2020 Deborah Sprinkle dprinkle@partnersBHM.org
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59 Permedion
350 Worthington 

Road, Ste #H

Westerville, OH  

43082
Ohio 10/02/2014 09/21/2015 09/19/2019 Shane Hochradel shane.hochradel@emailhdi.com

702-777-4986

60 Primaris
200 N. Keene Street 

Ste #101

Columbia, MO  

65201
Missouri 05/27/2014 05/27/2015 05/27/2019 Kathleen Miller Kmiller@primaris.org

800-735-6776-x113

61 Qualidigm
1290 Silas Deane 

Highway, Ste #4A

Wethersfield, CT 

06109
Connecticut 06/04/2014 04/13/2015 06/04/2019 Kathy Warren Kwarren@qualidigm.org

860-632-6355

62
Quality Health Associates of North 

Dakota

3520 North 

Broadway
Minot, ND  58703 North Dakota 01/15/2014 01/15/2015 01/15/2019 Barbara Groutt bgroutt@ndqio.sdps.org 701-852-4231

63
Quality Improvement Professional 

Research Organization

Centro Internacional 

de Mecadeo Torre II 

Ste # C-107 & C-108 

 Guaynabo, PR 

00968-8059
Puerto Rico 07/15/2015 07/08/2016 04/08/2020 Jose Robles jrobles@qipro.org 787-641-1240

64 Quality Insights of Delaware
40 East Main Street  

Ste #176
Newark, DE 19711 Delaware 06/24/2014 06/24/2015 06/24/2019 Stacey King sking@wvmi.org 304-346-9864

65
Quality Insights Renal Network ESRD 

3

3001 Chesterfield 

Place

Charleston, WV 

25304
New Jersey 06/04/2015 06/04/2016 03/19/2020 Kathleen Merrill kmerrill@wvmi.org 304-346-9864

66
Quality Insights Renal Network ESRD 

4

3001 Chesterfield 

Place

Charleston, WV 

25304
Delaware 06/04/2015 06/19/2016 03/19/2020 Kathleen Merrill kmerrill@wvmi.org

304-346-9864 x 

2225

67 Quality Insights of Pennsylvania
2601 Market Place 

Street, Ste #320

Harrisburg, PA 

17110
Pennsylvania 06/24/2014 06/24/2015 06/24/2019 Stacey King sking@wvmi.org 304-346-9864 x 

2225

68 Renal Network of the Upper Midwest
1360 Energy Park 

Drive, Ste #200

Saint Paul, MN  

55108
Minnesota 06/04/2015 03/20/2016 03/20/2020 Diane Carlson info@nw11.esrd.net

651-644-9877

69
Sandhills Center Local Management 

Entity

1120 Seven Lakes 

Drive

West End, NC 

27376
North Carolina 08/23/2013 09/06/2014 09/06/2016 Victoria Whitt Victoriw@sandhillscenter.org

910-673-9111

70
South Dakota Foundation for Medical 

Care

2600 West 49th 

Street, Ste #300

Sioux Falls, SD 

57105
South Dakota 06/04/2014 06/04/2015 06/04/2019 Jay Lewis jay.lewis@hcqis.org

605-336-3505

71
South East Rural Physician Alliance 

(SERPA)

995 East Highway 

33, Ste #2
Crete, NE 68333 Nebraska 01/16/2014 01/16/2015 01/16/2017 Joleen Huneke jthserpa@rccn.info 888-917-3772 or402-

826-3737

72 Stratis Health 
2901 Metro Drive,            

Ste #400

Bloomington, MN 

55425
Minnesota 11/06/2013 11/06/2014 11/06/2016 Mary Lou Haider mhaider@stratishealth.org 952-853-8536

73
The Carolinas Center for Medical 

Excellence

100 Regency Forest 

Drive,  Ste #200

Cary, NC                

27518-8598

North&South 

Carolinas
02/21/2014 02/21/2015 02/21/2017

Joy Hogan 

Rozman
jrozman@thecorolinasscenter.org

919-461-5500

74 Truven Health Analytics
7106 Ambassador 

Road

Woodlawn, MD 

21244
Maryland 08/04/2014 07/22/2015 08/04/2019 James L. Oliver joliver@truvenhealth.com

75 Value Options, Inc. (VA) 240 Corporate Blvd Norfolk, VA 23502 Virginia 09/25/2015 09/25/2016 09/25/2020 Brad Lerner Brad Lerner@valueoptions.com 757-459-5411

76 Virgin Islands Medical Institute

P.O. Box 5989                   

Ste #1AD                       

Estate Diamond 

Christiansted, VI 

00823
Virgin Islands 06/04/2014 06/04/2015 06/04/2019

M. Rikki 

Nelthropp
rikki.nelthropp@gmail.com

77 Virginia Health Quality Center
9830 Maryland 

Drive, Ste #J

Richmond, VA 

23233
Virginina 07/18/2014 06/04/2015 01/18/2018 Donald A. Glozer dglozer@vhqc.org

78 West Virginia Medical Institute
3001 Chesterfield 

Place

Charleston, WV 

25304
West Virginia 06/04/2014 06/04/2015 06/04/2019 Stacey King sking@wvmi.org 304-346-9864 ext 

2225
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